
Coach

Michael Tomsha

David Parzen

 Kimberly Foley

Doug Eyre

Hillary Griffin

Ami Kapadia

Katie Fullerton

Prince Fullerton

David Marshall

Matt Zuehlk

Jeff Andersen

Ryan Wilkins

Time Court Time Court

2 v 1 8:00 AM NCC 1 v 3 8:00 AM NCC

3 v 8 9:00 AM NCC 4 v 2 9:00 AM NCC

7 v 4 10:00 AM NCC 6 v 7 10:00 AM NCC

5 v 6 11:00 AM NCC 5 v 8 11:00 AM NCC

Time Court Time Court

3 v 4 8:00 AM NCC 4 v 5 8:00 AM NCC

8 v 6 9:00 AM NCC 8 v 1 9:00 AM NCC

1 v 7 10:00 AM NCC 2 v 7 10:00 AM NCC

2 v 5 11:00 AM NCC 3 v 6 11:00 AM NCC

Time Court Time Court

6 v 2 8:00 AM NCC 8 v 2 12:00 PM Hillside

4 v 1 9:00 AM NCC 1 v 5 1:00 PM Hillside

7 v 8 10:00 AM NCC 7 v 3 2:00 PM Hillside

5 v 3 11:00 AM NCC 6 v 4 3:00 PM Hillside

Time Court Time Court

8 v 4 8:00 AM NCC 7th v 8th 8:00 AM NCC

2 v 3 9:00 AM NCC 5th v 6th 9:00 AM NCC

7 v 5 10:00 AM NCC 3rd v 4th 10:00 AM NCC

6 v 1 11:00 AM NCC 1st v 2nd 11:00 AM NCC

www.northvilleparksandrec.org

Team Listing 

Northville Township Parks and Recreation 
775 N. Center St, Ste B, Northville, MI 48167

Phone: (248) 349-0203

League Coordinator: Michael Judon

Email: mjudon@twp.northville.mi.us                               

Fall  2024  *  Basketball  *  Boys 3-4th

As of 10/04/2024

Team Team Name Email

1 Hawks
mboa78@gmail.com

dparzen@gmail.com

2 Hornets
kim.a.foley@gmail.com

douglaseyre@lawyer.com

3 Rockets Davis Brock djbrock14@yahoo.com

4 Nuggets
hillary.griffin15@gmail.com

amink77@yahoo.com

5 Heat
katiekrfullerton@gmail.com

Princefullerton@gmail.com

6 Spurs
davefmarshall@gmail.com

mzuehlk@ford.com

7 76ers
jcandersen@comerica.com

Ryan.wilkins85@gmail.com

8 Pistons No Coach

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024
Teams Teams 

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Saturday, November 23, 2024
Teams Teams 

Inclement Weather Hotline - NORTHVILLE - (248) 449-9951

Call the hotline weekdays after 4:30pm, weekends after 7:30am

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Saturday, December 7, 2024
Teams Teams 

Saturday, November 9, 2024 Saturday, December 14, 2024

Northville Community Center (NCC): 303 W Main St, Northville, MI 48167

Hillside MS: 775 N Center St, Northville, MI 48167

NO GAMES NOVEMBER 30

Teams Teams 

Reminders:  


